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FE36-37

Standard branchpipe

ISO

BS 336

Aluminum / copper

Solid uniform jet, no adjustable

Anodized / rough brass

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Nozzle size
(mm)

Working
pressure (bar)

12.5

12.5

8 ~ 10

8 ~ 10

Ref. No.

FE3601

FE3602

Diffuser nozzle

ISO

Refer to BS 336

Aluminum / copper

Flow adjustable, no branchpipe

Anodized / rough brass

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Available size

Material

Aluminum

Copper

Flow pattern
Working

pressure (bar)

8 ~ 10

8 ~ 10

Ref. No.

FE3701

FE3702

Inlet

BS336, M

BS336, M

2.5"

2.5"

Size

Available size

Material

Aluminum

Copper

Inlet

BS336, M

BS336, M

2.5"

2.5"

Size

Note: Other inlet connection is available, including Storz, DSP, etc.


